
SCSBRA LSR Timed Winter 2025 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Div Name Club scr. pts. scr. pts. scr. pts. scr. pts. scr. pts. scr. pts. scr. pts. scr. pts. scr. pts. scr. pts. p.tot. agg pos.
1 Brian Walker Surbiton 268 6 267 6 266 6 265 6 272 6 269 5 261 5 267 6 46 2135 1

Yvonne Gordon Bookham RPC 262 5 256 4 248 4 264 5 267 5 274 6 262 6 263 5 40 2096 2
Simon Smith Bookham RPC 255 4 260 5 265 5 251 4 239 3 241 4 241 4 259 4 33 2011 3
Tony Whitehead Bookham RPC 229 3 227 3 231 3 221 3 253 4 234 3 238 3 245 3 25 1878 4

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 David Milne Lingfield RC 239 6 262 6 245 5 257 6 233 5 240 5 234 5 231 5 43 1941 1
Ian Cutts Lingfield RC NCR NCR 250 6 255 5 247 6 250 6 255 6 248 6 35 1505 2
Mick Lyons Carshalton 222 4 217 5 236 4 233 4 210 4 210 4 215 4 NCR 29 1543 3
Paul Martin Carshalton 237 5 210 4 NCR NCR NCR NCR NCR NCR 9 447 4

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


